28H
IG
H
LY
 RECO
M
M
EN
D
ED
MULTI-POWER
CNC SUPER VISE
Model:	 HPAQ-100, 130
	 HPAQ-160, 200, 250, 160L, 200L
PATENTED
M458489
M395751
M278511
M390838
M435335
•	 Shortest Length with Big Jaw Opening
•	 Extremely High Accuracy and Repeatability
•	 Special MULTI-POWER design enhances clamping
force of  0~8000 KG
•	 Suitable for Gantry-Type machining center
29H
IG
H
LY
 RECO
M
M
EN
D
ED
Model A B C C1 D E F G H
HPAQ-100 145 105±0.01 0-170 185-350 65±0.02 18 420 507 104
HPAQ-130 163 115±0.01 0-205 195-395 57±0.02 18 470 557 134
HPAQ-160 168 115±0.01 0-300 195-490 57±0.02 18 560 677 160
HPAQ-200 187 120±0.01 0-350 220-570 66±0.02 18 637 754 200
HPAQ-250 187 120±0.01 0-450 220-670 66±0.02 18 746 863 250
HPAQ-160L-400 168 115±0.01 0-400 206-600 57±0.02 18 665 792 160
HPAQ-160L-500 168 115±0.01 0-500 206-700 57±0.02 18 765 892 160
HPAQ-160L-650 168 115±0.01 0-650 206-860 57±0.02 18 925 1042 160
HPAQ-200L-500 187 120±0.01 0-500 220-720 66±0.02 18 806 923 201
HPAQ-200L-600 187 120±0.01 0-600 220-820 66±0.02 18 910 1027 201
HPAQ-200L-850 187 120±0.01 0-850 220-1070 66±0.02 18 1156 1273 201
HPAQ-200L-1140 187 120±0.01 0-1140 220-1360 66±0.02 18 1446 1563 201
Model I J J1 K K1 L M Max. Clamping Force Weight (kg)
HPAQ-100 14 15 20 40 50 87 145 4000 kg 40
HPAQ-130 14 15 20 48 58 87 145 5500 kg 50
HPAQ-160 19 15 21 53 63 117 145 8000 kg 73

MULTI-POWER CNC
SUPER VISE  (FRONT-MOUNTING TYPE)
Model: HPAQ-160F, 200F
•	 Special MULTI-POWER design enhances clamping force of 0~6000kg
•	 It’s ergonomics for easy reach, thus saves time and prevents back strain
•	 It possesses all features of HPAQ-Type
PATENTED
M278511
M458489
M287204
M435335
M397304
SPECIFICATIONS ( Material: FCD 60 Ductile Iron. Hardness: HRC 50º ) Unit: mm
MODEL A B C C1 D E F G H
HPAQ-160F 168 115±0.01 0-290 195-480 57±0.02 18 536 637 161
HPAQ-200F 187 120±0.01 0-330 200-550 66±0.02 18 616 715 201
MODEL I J J1 K K1 L M Max.
Clamping Force Weight (kg)
HPAQ-160F 19 15 20 53 63 101 145±0.02 5000 kg 70
HPAQ-200F 19 18 24 66 75 99 168±0.02 6000 kg 120

M344941
37H
IG
H
LY
 RECO
M
M
EN
D
ED
1)  Cross Grooved Jaws 2)  'V' Jaws
3)  Combined Jaws 4)  Step Jaws
SPECIFICATIONS  ( Material: FCD 60 Ductile Iron. Hardness: HRC 50º ) Unit: mm
Model A B C C1 D E F G
HPAC-100S 127 85 ± 0.01 0–170 115–280 75 ± 0.02 18 414 460
HPAC-130S 147 95 ± 0.01 0–190 155–340 75 ± 0.02 18 462 510
HPAC-160S 160 105 ± 0.01 0–300 190–450 80 ± 0.02 18 550 595
Model Max. Clamping
Force H I J K L M Weight (kg)
HPAC-100S 4000kg 100 19 15 178 44 153 32
HPAC-130S 5000kg 131 19 15 178 55 181 46.5

•	 Adjustable clamping force of  0~8000KG
41H
IG
H
LY
 RECO
M
M
EN
D
ED
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS  ( Material: FCD 60 Ductile Iron. Hardness: HRC 50º ) Unit: mm
Model A B C C1 C2 C3 D E F
HPAC-130 147 95±0.01 0-190 70-260 115-305 185-375 80±0.02 18 475
HPAC-160 160 105±0.01 0-250 85-325 140-375 220-460 80±0.02 18 560
HPAC-160L 160 105±0.01 0-300 85-375 110-395 190-480 80±0.02 18 580
HPAC-200 170 110±0.01 0-305 90-380 155-440 240-530 100±0.02 18 635
Model G H I J K L M Max.
Clamping Force Weight (kg)
HPAC-130 583 131 19 15 55 120 150 6000kg 47
HPAC-160 670 161 19 15 58 120 165 8000kg 65

HM
F L
G
J J
PATENTED
M287204
M458489
M397304
M278511
STANDARD ACCESSORIES:
•	 2 pcs of Alignment Wedge
•	 4 pcs of Clamp
•	 1 pc of  Handle
SPECIFICATIONS ( Material: FCD 60 Ductile Iron. Hardness: HRC 50º ) Unit: mm
MODEL A B C C1 C2 C3 D E F
HPAC-160F 160 105±0.01 0-300 85-375 110-395 190-480 80±0.02 18 580
HPAC-200F 170 110±0.01 0-290 99-280 155-440 240-530 100±0.02 18 635
MODEL G H I J K L M Max.
Clamping Force Weight (kg)
HPAC-160F 637 161 19 15 58 57 165±0.02 5000 kg 65
HPAC-200F 743 201 19 18 63 57 197±0.02 6000 kg 95

clamping screw instead of the MULTI-POWER SYSTEM.
J JC
B
A
D
M
E
F
G
I
H
K
SPECIFICATIONS  ( Material: FCD 60 Ductile Iron. Hardness: HRC 50º ) Unit: mm
Model A B C C1 C2 C3 D E
HPAV-130 147 95±0.01 0-190 70-260 115-305 185-375 80±0.02 18
HPAV-160 160 105±0.01 0-250 85-325 140-375 220-460 80±0.02 18
HPAV-160L 160 105±0.01 0-300 85-375 110-395 190-480 80±0.02 18
HPAV-200 170 110±0.01 0-290 90-380 155-440 240-530 100±0.02 18
Model F G H I J K M Weight (kg)
HPAV-130 440 503 131 19 15 55 150 42
HPAV-160 525 588 161 19 15 58 165 60
HPAV-160L 545 608 161 19 15 58 165 62